STREET ADDRESS

53 Melrose St Unit 4f
168 Boardman Ave
50 Boston Rock Rd
109 Altamont Ave

71 Orient Ave

46 Stevens Rd

BUYER

Chunbin Chen

Oscar and Ines Cortes
Joseph P. Guzzo

Na and Li Zhang

Ryan and Kimberly Greeley
Paul DelMar

108 W Wyoming Ave Unit 1 Caitlyn Olsen

11 Faxon St

180 Green St Unit 207

171 Boardman Ave
7 Short St Unit B

Andrew P. Boulay and Jennifer M. Champagne
Jean Galvin

John D. and Michele P. Carucci

Robert Krauss

SELLER

Susan and Donal Corbett

Edward R Petrone LT and Edward R. Petrone
Ward Osborne C Est and Jon C. Ward

Todd Weaver

Deborah M. Crimlisk

Michael K. Curtin

Cara Gallagher

Arlen J. Souza

Okane FT and Francis W. Okane

Louis E. Crafts

Vladislav Sandler and Bayview Loan Servicing

PRICE

$339,700
$540,000
$580,000
$920,000
$752,000
$455,000
$419,000
$890,000
$330,000
$628,000
$324,000

TYPE
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium

DATE OF SALE
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017



